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15.06.24 

22.06.24 

29.06.24 

06.07.24 

27.07.24 

03.08.24 

17.08.24 

17 21.09.24 

24.08.24 

31.08.24 

07.09.24 

28.09.24 

20 19.10.24 

05.10.24 

26.10.24 

07.11.24 

23 16.11.24 

24 23.11.25 

25 30.11.25 
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KV NO.1, SRINAGAR 
TENTATIVE CCA CALENDER 2024-25 

HGo h dUT| HOUSE DISTRIBUTION&HOUSE MEETING 
3rst Hfa/ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY 

fray d/ESSAY WRITING 

HG THYTHoldc /HOUSE BOARD DECORATION-APRIL 
rAAoT Gol /GREETING CARD MAKING 

HGo 

NAME OF THE 

HG0 

HIHTE& GN /GROUP DANCE 

TA9THoldT/HOUSE BOARD DECORATION-JULY 
T9UT/ENGLISH ELOCUTION 

3H 

HEHd 2etF Y16/SANSKRIT SHLOKA CHANTING 
IT GIell /RAKHI MAKING 

HIAIEG I|A /GROUP SONG 
Vh I4 /SOLO ACTING 

ACTIVITY 

aG-faaiG /ENGLISH DEBATE 
rat aig-fat /HINDI DEBATE 
HGo QTHYT HI4T /HOUSE BOARD DECORATION-OCTOBER 
30ft qrG-fdaiG /ENGLISH DEBATE 
Ulct HT /RANGOLI MAKING 
faahell sfairT /DRAWING COMPETITION 

fat TqUT /HINDI ELOCUTION 
Vh 4G /SOLO SINGING 
HG |HYT HGIIGC HOUSE BOARD DECORATION-DECEMBER 
3t fda yIo /ENGLISH POEM RECITATION 
310tt NI G /ENGLISH SLOGAN WRITING 

rfora yRat /MATHS QUIZ 

RRINCIPAL 
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10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

cCÁ I/C 

DATE 

07.04.24 

14.04.24 

22.04.24 

01.05,24 

05.06.24 

21.06.24 

15.08.24 

20.08.24 

05.09.24 

08.09.24 

14.09.24 

21.09.24 

02.10.24 

31.10.24 

11.11.24 

14.11.24 

15.11.24 

19.11.24 

15.12.24 

22.12.24 

01.01.25 

12.01.25 
23.01.25 

26.01.25 

30.01.25 

22.02.25 

28.02.25 

08.03.25 

KV NO.1, SRINAGAR 
TENTATIVE CCA CALENDER 2024-25 

DAYS TO CELEBRATE 

NAME OF THE 
ACTIVITY 

WORLD HEALTH DAY 

AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 

EARTH DAY 

LABOUR DAY 

WORLD ENVOIRMENT DAY 

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 
SADBHAVANA DIWAS 

TEACHER'S DAY 

LITERACY DAY 

HINDI DIWAS 
INTERNATIONAL PEACE DAY 

GANDHIJAYANTI 

EKTA DIWAS 

EDUCATION DAY 

CHILDREN'S DAY 

JANJATIYA GAURAV DIWAS 

COMMUNAL HARMONY DAY 

KVS FOUNDATION DAY 

MATHS DAY 
HAPPY NEW YEAR 

YOUTH DAY 

SUBHASH JAYANTI 
REPUBLIC DAY 

MARTYRS DAY 

THINKING DAY 

SCIANCE DAY 
WOMIN'S DAY 



SR NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DATE 

1JULY -7 JULY 

01 AUG-15 AUG 

01 SEPT-15 SEPT 

2 SEPT -16 SEPT 

28 SEPT-11 DEC 

01 0CT-06 OCT 

02 OCT-310CT 

CCA I/C 

30 OCT-05 NOV 

15 NOV-26 NOV 

KV NO.1, SRINAGAR 
WEEK LONG ACTIVITY LIST 

2024-2025 

NAME OF WEEK LONG 

ACTIVITY 
VAN-MAHOTSAVA 

VEER GATHA PROJECT 
SWACCHTA PAKHWADA 

HINDI PAKHWADA 

BHASHA UTSAV 

ROAD SAFETY WEEK 

KHADI MAHOTSAVA 

VIGILANCE AWARENESS WEEK 

JANJATIYA GAURAV DIVAS 

PRINEPAL 
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